YUNHONG GREEN CTI LTD COM NPV

YUNHONG GREEN CTI LTD COM NPV
ISIN:  US98873Q1004

Overview

2024/05/10 22:30:01

Price
1.34 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US98873Q1004
YHGJ

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

26 EUR

S&P 500

1.32 USD (300)
1.34 USD (1,000)
1.32 USD

1.34 USD

1.32 USD

1.34 USD
1.332478 USD
1,820

2,427.33

52

WKN: 98873Q100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98873Q1004&ID_NOTATION=434615052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98873Q1004&ID_NOTATION=434615052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=284ba487bb55b7d217aa873b4b8200508701d06b5fe4446bac8f088f859a66d7&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=565296bc9941156da&time=1715613089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11fddae2b6d1b484769e60bc7108919ca1a9b291a41377f5f92483427e970844&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2c500be0be3b4c34&time=1715613089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4abcbd4e607f34ce04a16a5aa11aa67d7aad47534cb87894116ddb58e9b98945&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eef4b5aa5683eca18&time=1715613089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3960c2e08e2c4cb57668ef958310d603f8d7ae324ed91d0238279ae7056119ff&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3dd2a1b97b578fa37&time=1715613089&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7cdea49d6e58148092249688cdd9f5df689b2a8b94479d51883f5d456bd095&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=200256fcb46d114a4&time=1715613089&tool=RSC

YUNHONG GREEN CTI LTD COM NPV

Details

2024/05/10 22:30:01

Price

1.34 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN US98873Q1004
Symbol YHGJ
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.32 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 1.34 USD (1,000)
Open 1.32 USD
High 1.34 USD
Low 1.32 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.34 USD
VWAP 1.332478 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,820
Trading volume 2,427.33
Number of trades 52
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -55.18% - -
Perf (abs.) -1.65 - -
Beta -0.28 0.04 0.02
Volatility 65.67 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/10 08:01 1.22 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/05/10 22:30 1.34 USD
Frankfurt 2024/05/10 08:00 1.22 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/10 08:08 1.19 EUR

1.34 USD (1,956
1.44 USD (4,608

1.64 USD (11,659
-USD

2.20 USD (2024/01/02
1.27 USD (2024/04/17
-USD

-USD

—
—_—— — — — — D

(_
(_

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 3
0.00 52
0.00 2
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=434615052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314628582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309305016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5042

YUNHONG GREEN CTI LTD COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CTI INDUSTRIES @ CORPORATION

Contact Details
CTI INDUSTRIES

22160 N. Pepper Rd. - - Barrington, IL 60010
Telefon: +1 - 847 - 382 - 1000

Fax: +1 847 382 - 1219

E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	YUNHONG GREEN CTI LTD COM NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



